
WOOD FIRED PIZZA
Roasted Garlic Focaccia

Fior de latte, roasted garlic, herbs & Evoo.

Classico Margherita
San Marzano, fior di latte, basil, Evoo.

Prosciutto Pizza
San Marzano, Fior Di Latte, Prosciutto, Rocket, 

Parmesan topped with Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Truffle Pizza
Truffle creamy sauce, fior di latte, wild mushrooms 

topped with truffle oil.

Bellissimo
San Marzano, fior di latte, roasted potato, eggplant, 

capsicum, pesto and topped with feta.

Tandoori Chicken Pizza
san Marzano, foir di latte, marinated chicken, 

onion, capsicum, mint yogurt on top.

Capricciosa
San Marzano, fior di latte, shaved ham, 

mushrooms, olives.

Diavola 
San Marzano, fior di latte, salami, roasted capsicum, 

chilli garlic oil.

Italian Meat Lovers
San Marzano, fior di latte, ham, salami, 

and italian  pork sausage.

PASTA
Chicken Pesto Ravioli :

chicken and red peppers tossed with cheese & spinach 
filled ravioli in creamy pesto sauce topped with Parmesan

Lamb Ragu Gnocchi :
fluffy potato pillows in a 8 hrs slow cooked 
lamb shoulder ragu topped with Parmesan.

Spaghetti M eat Balls (lamb) :
spaghetti tossed in napolitana sauce with fire 

kissed lamb meat balls topped with Parmesan.

Fruitti Di Mare 
San Marzano, fior di latte, fresh seafood mix.

Truffle Fettuccini:
fettuccini tossed in creamy truffle sauce with 
wild mushrooms and topped with Parmesan.

CHICKEN SCHNITZELS
Parma in Wood Oven:

chicken schnitzel topped with san Marzano and 
mozzarella served with chips

Chicken Schnitzel:
schnitzel served with chips and truffle 

mushroom sauce 

SEAFOOD
B.B Barramundi & Chips

B.B Barramundi fillets & Chips served with aioli 

Calamari Friiti & Chips:
Salt & Pepper Calamari served with 

Seafood Basket:
served with chips  

CANAPE 
Truffle-Mushroom Arancini

Golden-fried risotto balls stuffed with truffle 
mushroom and cheese.

Pesto- Mozzarella Arancini
Golden-fried risotto balls stuffed with pesto and feta.

Beer Batter Chips:
Thick-cut chips coated in a beer batter and fried until crispy

Kids Chips and Nuggets
6 Nuggets served with chips

aioli

aioli

Soup of the day:

EXTRAS

$15.99

$16.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$19.99

$15.99

$14.99

$14.99

$8.99

$11.99

Onion,capsicum,  jalepeno ,olives: $1 
Ham , salmi , pork mince  ,chicken, cheese: $3
Anchovies, prosciutto ,sea food: $4  

Gluten free: $4
Burratta: $5 

Vegetarian Spicy


	Page 1

