

	EST 2018		
WOOD FIRED PIZZA Roasted Garlic Focaccia Fior de latte, roasted garlic, herbs & Evoo.	\$15.99	Truffle Fettuccini: fettuccini tossed in creamy truffle sauce with wild mushrooms and topped with Parmesan.	\$18.99
Classico Margherita San Marzano, fior di latte, basil, Evoo.	\$16.99	CHICKEN SCHNITZELS	
Prosciutto Pizza San Marzano, Fior Di Latte, Prosciutto, Rocket, Parmesan topped with Extra Virgin Olive Oil	\$18.99	Parma in Wood Oven: chicken schnitzel topped with san Marzano and mozzarella served with chips	\$17.99
Truffle Pizza Truffle creamy sauce, fior di latte, wild mushrooms topped with truffle oil.	\$18.99	Chicken Schnitzel: schnitzel served with chips and truffle mushroom sauce	\$17.99
Bellissimo San Marzano, fior di latte, roasted potato, eggplant,	\$18.99	mushroom sauce	
capsicum, pesto and topped with feta.		SEAFOOD	
Tandoori Chicken Pizza san Marzano, foir di latte, marinated chicken, onion, capsicum, mint yogurt on top.	\$19.99	B.B Barramundi & Chips B.B Barramundi fillets & Chips served with aioli	\$17.99
Capricciosa San Marzano, fior di latte, shaved ham,	\$18.99	Calamari Friiti & Chips: Salt & Pepper Calamari served with aioli	\$17.99
mushrooms, olives.		Seafood Basket:	\$19.99
Diavola San Marzano, fior di latte, salami, roasted capsicum,	\$18.99	served with chips aioli	☆ 4 ▼ 00
chilli garlic oil.	±40.00	Soup of the day:	\$15.99
Italian Meat Lovers San Marzano, fior di latte, ham, salami, and italian pork sausage.	\$19.99	CANAPE	
		Truffle-Mushroom Arancini	\$14.99
Fruitti Di Mare San Marzano, fior di latte, fresh seafood mix.	\$18.99	Golden-fried risotto balls stuffed with truffle mushroom and cheese.	
PASTA		Pesto- Mozzarella Arancini	\$14.99
Chicken Pesto Ravioli: chicken and red peppers tossed with cheese & spinacl		Golden-fried risotto balls stuffed with pesto and feta.	
filled ravioli in creamy pesto sauce topped with Parmesan		Beer Batter Chips:	\$8.99
Lamb Ragu Gnocchi : fluffy potato pillows in a 8 hrs slow cooked	\$19.99	Thick-cut chips coated in a beer batter and fried until crispy	
lamb shoulder ragu topped with Parmesan.		Kids Chips and Nuggets	\$11.99
Spaghetti M eat Balls (lamb): spaghetti tossed in napolitana sauce with fire kissed lamb meat balls topped with Parmesan.	\$19.99	6 Nuggets served with chips EXTRAS	
		Onion,capsicum, jalepeno ,olives: \$1 Gluten Ham , salmi , pork mince ,chicken, cheese: \$3 Burratt	

Anchovies, prosciutto ,sea food: \$4